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THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Landesliga Senioren - Staffel Il, Spieljahr 2023/2024

PI

Name

Beyermann, Lutz
MeiBner, Falk
Steiner, Reinhard
Moser, Kurt
Hafner, Bodo
Hunka, Martina

Schmidt, Brigitte

m/w

Alter

54

53

74

69

68

60

83

SV 08 Steinach

SV 08 Steinach

SV 08 Steinach

SV 08 Steinach

SV 08 Steinach

SV 08 Steinach

SV 08 Steinach

Sp

16
15

15

357,5
361,3
359,8
361,3
352,7
3313

332,5

178,0
179,7
164,2
1734
169,8
132,3

122,8

@ gesamt

F G
58 5355
37 5410
94 5239
53 534,7
8,3 522,5
14,3 463,7
16,3 4553

Sp

372,5
366,0
364.,5
357,6
350,8
334,5

343,0

184,5
184,0
164,5
170,4
168,0
140,5

121,3

@ zuhause

F G
6,5 557,0
50 550,0
7,8  529,0
6,0 528,0
9,3 518,8
12,0 4750
16,7 4643

Sp

350,0
352,0
355,0
364,5
354,9
325,0

301,0

1748
171,0
163,9
176,0
171,9
116,0

127,0

@ auswarts
F G
55 524,8
1,0 5230
11,0 5189
4,8 540,5
7,3 526,7
19,0 441,0
15,0 428,0


file:///homepages/29/d263722669/htdocs/index.php
file:///homepages/29/d263722669/htdocs/index.php
file:///homepages/29/d263722669/htdocs/index.php
file:///homepages/29/d263722669/htdocs/index.php

